
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION ASHRAMA
SWAMI VISHUDDHANANDA ROAD, MORABADI, RANCHI - 834 008

PHONES: 2551008, 2551970 # Fax - (0651) 2552427
E-mail: ranchi.morabadi@rkmm.org # website: www.rkmranchi.org.

LIST OF CELEBRATIONS 2020-2021 (1427 B.S.)
(According to the VishuddhaSiddhanta Almanac)

1. Sri Shankaracharya Jayanti 28 April Tuesday (Year 2020)

2. Buddha Purnima 07 May Thursday "

3. Guru Purnlma (Bhakta Sammelan) 05 July Sunday "

4. Swami Ramakrishnananda 18 July Saturday "

5. Swami Niranjanananda 03 August Monday "

6. Sri Krishna Janmashtami 11 August Tuesday "

7. Swami Advaitananda I 18 August Tuesday ",

8. Karma Puja 29 August Saturday "

9. Swami Abhedananda 11 September Friday "

10. Vishwakarma Puja 17 September Thursday "

11. Swami Akhandananda 17 September Thursday "

12. SRI DURGA MAHASHTAMI 24 October Saturday ..
13. Swami Subodhananda 26 November Thursday "

14. Swami Vijnanananda 29 November Sunday "

15. Gurunanak Jayanti 30 November Monday "

16. Swami Premananda 23 December Wednesday "

17. Christmas Eve 24 December Thursday "

18. Kalpataru Diwas 01 January Friday (Year 2021)

19. SRI SRI MAA SARADA DEVI 05 January Tuesday "

20. Swami Shivananda 09 January Saturday ..
I

21. NATIONAL YOUTH DAY' 12 January Tuesday "

22. Swami Saradananda 19 January Tuesday "

23. Swami Turiyananda 27 January Wednesday "

24. SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 04 February Thursday "

25. Swami Brahmananda (Rama-Nama) 13 February Saturday "

26. Swami Trigunatitananda 15 February Monday "

27. Sri Sri Saraswati Puja 16 February Tuesday "

28. Swami Adbhutananda 27 February Saturday "

29. Mahashivaratri 11 March Thursday "

30. SRI RAMAKRISHNA DEVA 15 March Monday "

31. Sri Gauranga Mahaprabhu 28 March Sunday "

32. Swami Yogananda 01 April Thursday "

33. Ramanavami (1428 B.S.) 21 April Wednesday "

,
EKADASHI DAYS (Rama-Nama Sankirtanam after evening Aratrikam)

April 18 Sat., 2020 November 11Wed., 25 Wed. 2020

May 04 Mon., 18 Mon. " December 11 Fri., 25 Fri. "
June 02 Tue., 17 Wed. " January 9 Sat., 24 Sun. 2021

July 01 Wed., 16Thu. ,30 Thu " February 8 Mon., 23 Tue. "
August 15 Sat, 29 Sat. .. March 9 Tue., 25 Thu. "
September 13 Sun., 27 Sun. " April 7 Wed. "

October 13 Tue., 27 Tue. "

• BHAKTA SAMMELAN (Tentative): OS July 2020 (Sunday), 22 November 2020 (Sunday), 4 April 2021 (Sunday)

• WEEKLY DISCOURSES: Every Sundays: 4.00 p.m. during Winter; 5.00 p.m. during Summer (Auditorium)
Every Saturdays: 4.00 p.m. during Winter; 5 .00 p.m. during Summer (Temple)

• BOOK SALES & EXHIBITION: 8.30 a.m. to 12.00 noon & 3.00 p.m. to 6.30 p.m. (THURSDAY CLOSED)

• LIBRARY: 8 .00 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.& 3.30 p.m. to 7 .00 p.m. (April-Sept.); 3 .00 p.m. to 6.30 p.m. (Oct.-Mar.) - DO­
I• DISPENSARY: HOMOEOPATHIO, ALLOPATHIC & ACCUPRESSURE, Magneto Therapy 9.30 to 12.00 noon - DO-

SPECIALIST CONSULTANCY 10.00 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. & 4.00 to 5.30 p.m. (Wed., Fri. & Sun. only)

• DlVYAYAN KVK: 8.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon. & 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (SUNDAY CLOSED)

• TEMPLE: 4.30 a.m. to 12.00 noon & 4.00 p.m. to 8.45 p.m. (April-Sept.), • Ashrama Office: 8.30 -11.30 am.&
5.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon & 3.30 p.m. to 8.30 p.m. (Oct-March) 3.30 pm. Till Arati
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